Airport Manager and Assistant Manager

e Move Assistant Airport Manager Mick from part-time to full time

o New salary: $42,241.72

o Reimbursable through CARES act

e Increase Airport Manager’s Salary

o Reimbursable through CARES act

Airport Manager Salaries by Percentile
10t Percentile Airport Manager Salary
25t Percentile Airport Manager Salary
50t Percentile Airport Manager Salary
75t Percentile Airport Manager Salary

90t Percentile Airport Manager Salary

Salary

$49,165
$56,487
$64,530
$73,604

$81.866

Location
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