Airport Manager and Assistant Manager

- Move Assistant Airport Manager Mick from part-time to full time
 - o New salary: \$42,241.72
 - o Reimbursable through CARES act
- Increase Airport Manager's Salary
 - o Reimbursable through CARES act

Airport Manager Salaries by Percentile	Salary	Location	Last Updated
10 th Percentile Airport Manager Salary	\$49,165	MI	August 29, 2022
25 th Percentile Airport Manager Salary	\$56,487	MI	August 29, 2022
50th Percentile Airport Manager Salary	<mark>\$64,530</mark>	MI	August 29, 2022
75 th Percentile Airport Manager Salary	\$73,604	MI	August 29, 2022
90th Percentile Airport Manager Salary	\$81.866	MI	August 29, 2022